RINCE-BOUTEILLE @ 10 nylon bleu téte évent: —

Technische fiche

EAN Code

Code intrastat
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Poids article
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412976011457
96039091
NYLON

12

400 mm

10 mm

0,022 kg

0,264 kg

0,264 kg

No



